A Showlex

AMAZING STAGE FABRICS IN MOTION

Classic fabric hook-and-loop fastener available in white (0003) or black (0007).

ARTICLE CODE
7040 0301 #
7040 0302 #
7040 0501 #
7040 0502 #

AVAILABLE COLOURS

0003 0007

PRODUCT

WIDTH
30 mm
30 mm
50 mm
50 mm

AMAZING STAGE FABRICS IN MOTION

LENGTH
+25m
+25m
+25m
+25m

July 2016

REMARKS
hook
loop
hook
loop



